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STATE UNIVERSITY

Office of Purchasing/Contract Management
3410 Taft Boulevard Wichita Falls, Texas 76308-2099

July 7, 2020

ADDENDUM ONE (1)

RE: RFP 735-20-4340 IDIQ Integrated Pest Management Program

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN,

Please note the attached FY20 Building List that should accompany this RFP.

Please remember to acknowledge this addendum on the Addenda Checklist.
Regards,

Joseph J. Mrugalski Jr.
Purchasing/Contract Management

mwsu.edu

An Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer and Educator



Building List FY20

HARDIN ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
DILLARD COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMIN
BRIDWELL HALL

UNIVERSITY PRESS

MEMORIAL BUILDING

FERGUSON HALL

MARTIN HALL

FAIN FINE ARTS CENTER

DANIEL BUILDING

MCCOY ENGINEERING HALL

BEYER GREENHOUSE

WF MUSEUM AND ARTS AT MSU
PAINT SHOP

MCCULLOUGH HALL

MCCULLOUGH ANNEX

BOLIN HALL

CLARK STUDENT CENTER

MOFFETT LIBRARY
KILLINGSWORTH HALL

RESIDENCE HALL MECHANICAL BUILDING
PIERCE HALL

FAIN HALL

COUNSELING CENTER

CENTRAL PLANT

TENNIS CENTER

D.L. LIGON COLISEUM

PHYSICAL EDUCATION RESTROOMS
OUTDOOR RECREATION CENTER
SOCCER TICKET BOOTH

PHYSICAL TRAINING BUILDING
SOCCER PRESS BOX

SIKES HOUSE

GUEST HOUSE

ALUMNI CENTER

CARRIAGE HOUSE
SIKES LAKE CENTER
MCCULLOUGH-TRIGG HALL

JAN THACKER FANTASY OF LIGHTS WKSHP
PROTHRO-YEAGER-BEAWOOD-ODONOHOE
FRATERNITY COMMONS
SEISMOMETER BUILDING

SIKES LAKE RESTROOM

2504 HAMPSTEAD

2518 HAMPSTEAD

2514 HAMPSTEAD
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FY20

GSF
71,594
94,336
43,761
4,965
7,019
17,300
9,286
98,805
46,335
28,181
2,398
27,824
1,987
9,449
2,469
93,494
70,890
93,676
68,658
1,296
49,913
8,060
3,108
10,789
560
117,048
2,336
5,000
34
1,701
943
9,626
1,530
2,800
1,080
8,836
46,086
7,353
65,060
3,395
141
612
3,340
3,475
1,950



67-75
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
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88

SUNWATCHER VILLAGE

REDWINE REC AND WELLNESS CENTER
SUNDANCE COURT

WEST CAMPUS ANNEX

FAIN INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC HALL
REGIONAL SIMULATION CENTER
SOFTBALL LOCKER ROOM
DALQUEST RESEARCH BUILDING
DALQUEST UTILITY BUILDING
2527 HAMPSTEAD

LEGACY HALL

6 EUREKA

Centennial Hall

2733 Midwestern Pkwy

Building List FY20
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83,068
46,855
149,601
31,256
6,587
14,590
1,873
2,000
837
3,201
152,944
3,935
80,895
15,018

1,741,159



